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Web Paint-by-Number Puzzle #7075

cutesy face
created by harris harris

Nov 6, 2009

T}
N

N

T H 0+ o

S = 0w

S = 0w

N o o< WO
© A ™M 0 LW

D AALNA®AO©
N oo N S S N ©
M A NO© A< A © -
A A AN A A A
N A ONA®MAA A
O A NS N A ML A
M- © o
AN A AT A N®
0« A~ <

© A = 0«

O A A0~
A A A N®M A A O <
M A NON O AN
A H NN N AN AN
O NA®ONAMALD
M ANS N AMmAO©
M © MmN~
AN A At M A ©
DA dAmdAO®
©HdHHmA g

~< o

S oo

T}

al

30

5121213121218
5121213121218

6 5559
513131318
415111517

31241124116
21213213115
2121112111115

132232273
112125254172
11315141215
21313111219

3131131111115

4133559
5131101 9

6 1141 8

7 1123 41 2
8 2 7.4 2 4 3

15319
1151119
9312119

111 1 2 49

11 4 15

[Copyright 2009 by harris harris



